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Rank Lane NOC Bib Name 250m 500m 750m 1000m

1 5 UZB 272 MENKOV Vadim 55.03 (1) 1:55.26 (2) 2:56.98 (2) 3:57.403 (1)

1:00.23 (3) 1:01.72 (3) 1:00.420 (1)

0.25 0.93

2 3 KAZ 183 YEMELYANOV Sergey 55.34 (2) 1:55.01 (1) 2:56.05 (1) 4:01.138 (2)

59.67 (1) 1:01.04 (1) 1:05.080 (5)

0.31 3.735

3 4 CHN 105 WANG Longkui 57.21 (3) 1:59.61 (4) 3:00.92 (4) 4:03.890 (3)

1:02.40 (5) 1:01.31 (2) 1:02.970 (2)

2.18 4.60 4.87 6.487

4 1 KOR 209 KIM Taeeun 1:00.42 (8) 2:02.57 (6) 3:05.12 (5) 4:09.332 (4)

1:02.15 (4) 1:02.55 (4) 1:04.210 (3)

5.39 7.56 9.07 11.929

5 2 IRI 151 NASERI Shahou 57.91 (5) 1:57.92 (3) 3:00.56 (3) 4:12.857 (5)

1:00.01 (2) 1:02.64 (5) 1:12.290 (9)

2.88 2.91 4.51 15.454

6 6 TPE 262 CHOU En Ping 57.77 (4) 2:01.64 (5) 3:09.59 (6) 4:17.183 (6)

1:03.87 (6) 1:07.95 (9) 1:07.590 (8)

2.74 6.63 13.54 19.780

7 8 IND 137 TOMAR Gaurav 1:00.58 (9) 2:06.23 (8) 3:12.82 (8) 4:17.389 (7)

1:05.65 (8) 1:06.59 (6) 1:04.560 (4)

5.55 11.22 16.77 19.986

8 7 INA 126 TARRA Anwar 1:00.02 (7) 2:04.97 (7) 3:11.70 (7) 4:18.536 (8)

1:04.95 (7) 1:06.73 (7) 1:06.830 (7)

4.99 9.96 15.65 21.133

9 9 TJK 257 DAMINOV Shahriyor 59.78 (6) 2:06.72 (9) 3:13.49 (9) 4:19.162 (9)

1:06.94 (9) 1:06.77 (8) 1:05.670 (6)

4.75 11.71 17.44 21.759

Air Temperature: 20.4°C Water Temperature: 18.0°C Humidity: 99.0%
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